
 
 

- Bergen Park Church is looking for someone to be the liaison between our church and the Inner 
City Christian School in Denver.  If you should have any interest or have any questions in the 
being this contact person, please contact Liesel Reilly at 303-674-8665 or contact the church 
office.  Thank you! 

 

- This August marks one year of Pastor Jason serving as our Lead Pastor! If you have yet to have 
the chance to meet with him one on one, please sign up to meet with him at the Connect 
Center. He would love to get to know you on a personal level. 

 

- This month, Summit Kids will be having a toned-down version of Sunday School, instead of 
following our normal schedule and lessons. We hope that this time off will give our volunteers 
a break and prepare to relaunch in September. 

 

- Praise God for Finances and how God has been providing for our Body. 
 

- Welcome Back Haddad’s – Missionaries from France! They will be in Evergreen from 8/11 to 
8/29. They would love to meet with as many people as possible while they are visiting. 

 

- Be sure to plan on attending the All Church Picnic on Sunday, August 19th, right after church. 
Sign up at the Connect Center or on the website! 

 

- Women’s Ministry has several opportunities to get involved this coming fall – including two 
bible studies and a fall retreat. More information can be found online on the website or at the 
Connect Center. 

Liesel has been an integral part of our connection with Inner City School and has 

supported ICS for the past 13 years.  As she steps down from being our Team Leader 

in support of this Mission, we thank her for acting on God's prompting for her to 

support this work.  We also celebrate His call for Liesel to more fully support the 

Prayer Scarf Ministry and Neighbors Helping Neighbors ministries going forward.  

Thank you for your continued example of dedication and following God's will! 
 

Join us for a service day in Idaho Springs as we participate in Be a Tool day on 

September 8th from 8am to 4pm! This is a great opportunity to work along side 

community members. This is a family friendly event; all ages are welcome. Please 

bring work gloves, water bottle, sunscreen, and clothes that can get dirty, as well 

as any tools that could assist in yard clean-up such as rakes, clippers, weed 

trimmers, etc. Coffee, juice and snacks will be provided in the morning at the 

service locations and lunch will be delivered to the work sites. Please contact Ann 

Barford for more information at abarford7@gmail.com. To sign up, visit our 

website or the Connect Center. 

 
 

- Please pray for the Haddad family, for safe 
travels, and for increased support. 

- Please pray for all the Sunday School teachers 
and nursery workers, that God would bless them 
greatly and grant them wisdom to serve well. That 
they would feel encouraged and appreciated. 

- Please pray for the Missions team as they are 
revamping their operations. For continued 
interested and for more involvement. 
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Church Office- 303.674.5484 
info@bergenparkchurch.org 
 
 

Jason Freeman 
 

jason@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

Terri Tucker 
 

terri.tucker@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

Brian Petry  
 

brian.petry@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

David Hansen 

 
david.hansen@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

Steven Smith 
 

steven.smith@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

Kristi Capps 
 

kristi.capps@bergenparkchurch.org 
 
Cary Keen 

 
cary.keen@bergenparkchurch.org 
elders@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

Miki Smith 
 

ssmiki44@msn.com 
trustees@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

 Bob Male 
 

bob.male@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

Janell Nuss 
 

janell.nuss@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

Barbara Cavett 
 

bcavett123@comcast.net 
 

Karen Filkins 
 

karen.filkins@bergenparkchurch.org 
 

Adult Bible Study 
8:15am 

 

Adam’s Road 
 

All Church Picnic 
11:30am 

 

Youth Back to School 
PARTY - TBD 6:00pm 

 

 

 
 

Prayer Scarf 
Ministry 2pm 

 
Prayer Gathering 

6pm 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Piecemakers 
Quilting 1pm 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

Prayer Scarf 
Ministry 2pm 
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Adult Bible Study 
8:15am 

 
 

Community Giveback 
Sunday 

 
Youth Village Night - 
@Hemness’ 6:00pm 

 
 

 

Adult Bible Study 
8:15am 

 
Summit Kids Training 

11:30am 

 
Elevate 6:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

High School Night 
6pm @ Petry’s 

 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 

High School Night 
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High School Night 
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High School Night 
6pm @ Petry’s 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
[Youth] 

 Hike and Picnic – 
Maxwell Falls 

9am 
 

 
 

 

Adult Bible Study 8:15am 
 

Jonah Haddad Preaching- 
France Missions Moment 

 

Missions Meeting 
11:15am 

 
Elevate 6:00 pm 
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Prayer Scarf 
Ministry 2pm 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Prayer Scarf 
Ministry 2pm 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Piecemakers 
Quilting 1pm 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

[Youth] 

JumpStreet & 

Pizza 1pm 

 

 

 

 

Classical 
Conversations 
Starts – 8am 

 


